Speedy-Kids-Cup

Ergebnisliste

ULC Linz Oberbank
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StNr Vorname
16 Jonas
2 Matthias
46 Thomas
47 Finnian
84 Nico

Name
Mesi
Harringer
Moscher
Campbell
Bliml

Jg Verein
2010 SU IGLA long life
2010 Union Ebensee
2010 ATSV Linz LA
2010 ATSV Linz LA
2011 DJK SF Reichenberg

Klasse Joker 60m BlockX
ben.
ben.

muU8
muU8
muU8
muU8
muU8

ben.
ben.
ben.

11,54
12,30
12,39
13,91
13,88

471 1:26,05
358 1:32,39
346 1:32,15
168 1:53,29
170

400m

429
315
319
59
0

Hochweit
0,85 545
0,80 465
0,65 251
0,65 251
0,55 132

Tennisball
22,50 385
18,00 283
16,69 254
21,01 351
11,72 146

1830
1421
1170
829
448

Gesamt Platz

1

i A WN

Cup
1830
1421
1170
829
448

mUS8



StNr Vorname

19 Niklas

73 Vincent

39 Theoderich
89 Maximilian
20 Jona

103 Bastian

66 Paul

97 Felix

21 Jan

102 Noah

48 Simon

Name

Luger
Gollowitsch
Breitenfellner
Priwasser
Desch
Schachl
Schultes
Mader

Fuchs
Diesenberger
Campbell

Jg Verein
2008 SU IGLA long life
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2009 OTB-00 LA
2008 SU IGLA long life
2009 OTB-00 LA
2008 LAC Amateure Steyr
2008 LG Kirchdorf
2008 SU IGLA long life
2009 OTB-00 LA
2009 ATSV Linz LA

Klasse Joker 60m BlockX

mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10
mU10

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

10,62
10,14
10,88
10,71
11,20
10,89
11,04
12,10
11,28
11,57
12,72

629 1:22,51
719 1:21,36
582 1:23,96
612 1:23,92
527 1:29,96
580 1:33,27
554 1:30,65
386 1:37,89
514 1:35,21
467 1:36,29
302 1:41,18

400m

499
523
470
471
357
301
345
230
270
253
184

Hochweit
1,10 993
1,00 804
1,00 804
0,90 628
0,95 715
1,00 804
0,95 715
1,00 804
0,85 545
0,90 628
0,85 545

Tennisball
28,91 534
25,28 450
22,42 384
27,63 504
32,01 608
23,99 420
20,46 339
22,46 385
22,38 383
16,03 239
24,38 429

Gesamt Platz

2655
2496
2240
2215
2207
2105
1953
1805
1712
1587
1460
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Cup

2655
2496
2240
2215
2207
2105
1953
1805
1712
1587
1460

mU10



StNr Vorname

64 Ben
38 Matthias
90 Tobias
24 Julian
49 Dennis
77 Lorenz
80 Raphael
6 Paul
106 David
65 Sebastian
51 Simon
50 Jonas
7 Florian
76 Lukas

Name
Kndbl
Kastner
Lemmerer
Mesi
Brunninger
Pflaum
Briel
Hollinger
Weil}
Kaufmann
Gastgeb
Campbell
Promberger
Bud

Jg Verein
2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2006 ULC Linz Oberbank
2006 OTB-00 LA
2006 SU IGLA long life
2006 ATSV Linz LA
2006 ATSV Linz LA
2007 ULC Linz Oberbank
2007 Union Ebensee
2007 LG Kirchdorf
2007 LAC Amateure Steyr
2006 ATSV Linz LA
2006 ATSV Linz LA
2007 Union Ebensee
2007 ULC Linz Oberbank

Klasse Joker
ben.
ben.

muU12
mU12
muU12
muU12
muU12
muU12
muU12
muU12
muU12
mU12
muU12
muU12
muU12
muU12

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

60m Hii
10,08 942
10,86 792
11,16 738
11,20 731
11,71 644
11,38 700
11,89 614
12,04 590
12,89 462
12,86 466
16,46 91
13,13 428
14,23 291
13,27 409

800m

3:04,09
2:51,49
2:54,29
2:50,37
2:54,24
2:52,70
2:59,31
2:57,72
3:12,30
2:53,51
3:04,24
3:44,78
3:19,40
4:10,73

812
938
910
950
910
926
859
875
735
918
811
463
671
288

Jump&Reach
0,63 1175
0,57 1019
0,57 1019
0,37 539
0,54 943
0,37 539
0,51 868
0,49 819
0,43 676
0,29 368
0,43 676
0,43 676
0,37 539
0,37 539

Turbojav  Gesamt Platz
15,12 521 3450 1
14,55 496 3245 2
15,09 520 3187 3
19,55 719 2939 4
13,27 440 2937 5
20,61 766 2931 6
12,20 394 2735 7
11,23 352 2636 8
11,41 360 2233 9
11,74 374 2126 10
15,46 536 2114 11
15,22 526 2093 12
12,97 427 1928 13
18,46 670 1906 14

Cup

3450
3245
3187
2939
2937
2931
2735
2636
2233
2126
2114
2093
1928
1906

mU12



StNr Vorname Name

32 Manuel Bankhammer
63 David Rosner

9 Maximilian Hudl
85 Nico Sergel
31 Ludwig Schweiger
30 Jakob Gsottbauer
70 Felix Lipa
87 Mago Gaisanov

52 Maximilian Weber
14 Christopher Kratzer

86 Fabian Buchonin

Jg Verein
2004 ULC Linz Oberbank
2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2004 Union Ebensee
2004 DJK SF Reichenberg
2005 SU IGLA long life
2005 SU IGLA long life
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2004 DJK SF Reichenberg
2005 ATSV Linz LA
2004 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 DJK SF Reichenberg

Klasse Joker
ben.
ben.

muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14
muU14

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

60m Hii

9,85 988
10,13 932
11,57 667
10,93 779
11,23 726
10,91 783
10,86 792
11,13 743
11,08 752
11,63 657
12,38 537

800m
2:40,02 1060
2:38,23 1080
2:54,81 904
2:4523 1004
2:5430 910
2:5321 921
3:00,10 851
3:14,38 716
2:54,00 913
3:11,45 743
3:4331 474

Hoch
1,42 1064
1,42 1064
1,26 819
1,18 704
1,26 819
1,34 939
1,22 761
1,18 704
1,22 761
1,10 594
1,06 542

Turbojav
30,06 1202
23,63 904
2496 965
21,92 826
19,49 716
14,70 503
16,70 591
20,69 770
13,48 449
20,82 776
14,62 499

4314
3980
3355
3313
3171
3146
2995
2933
2875
2770
2052

Gesamt Platz

O O NOOULLEA, WN =

[
= O

Cup

4314
3980
3355
3313
3171
3146
2995
2933
2875
2770
2052

mU14



StNr Vorname
41 Lea
72 Sophie
79 Magdalena
1 Elena
15 Mia
3 Felicitas
5 Maelie
4 Saskia

Name
Grubmdiller
Hilsmann
Weidinger
Staub
Weber
Kronberger
Leclerc
Leclerc

Jg Verein
2010 ATSV Linz LA
2010 Union Neuhofen
2010 DJK SF Reichenberg
2010 Union Ebensee
2011 SU IGLA long life
2010 Union Ebensee
2010 Union Ebensee
2010 Union Ebensee

Klasse Joker 60m BlockX

wU8
wU8
wU8
wU8
wU8
wU8
wU8
wU8

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

11,29
13,19
13,05
13,21
13,46
13,98
15,48
15,77

583
313
331
311
281
224

92

73

400m

1:30,58
1:36,69
1:48,17
1:38,78
1:46,74
2:00,07
2:07,13
2:05,90

355
252
103
220
118

16

Hochweit
0,80 471
0,80 471
0,75 385
0,60 157
0,70 303
0,65 227
0,60 157
0,45 4

Tennisball
2493 618
9,02 171
10,35 207
9,44 182
7,05 117
8,40 154
5,73 82
5,70 81

Gesamt Platz

2027
1207
1026
870
819
621
332
159

0O NGO UV A~ WNPR

Cup
2027
1207
1026
870
819
621
332
159

wUs8



StNr Vorname
68 Ruth
95 Marei
42 Sara
18 Ida
17 Jana

8 Lea

82 Johanna
93 Maximilia
71 Anna
37 Flora
10 Angelina
62 Ariane
83 Paula
92 Laura
98 Emma
99 Ines
91 Sophie
81 Martha
94 Annika
74 Matilda

Name
Schweighofer
Noska
Kreiner
Emprechtinger
Reisinger
Froschauer
Hanig
Harringer
Hilsmann
Walchshofer
Staub

Rohn
Schiffner
Erhardt
Fischer
Rossdorfer
Badenfeld
Hanig
Hollwerth
Jenner

Jg Verein
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 OTB-00 LA
2008 ATSV Linz LA
2008 SU IGLA long life
2008 SU IGLA long life
2008 Union Ebensee
2008 DJK SF Reichenberg
2009 OTB-00 LA
2008 2008 Union Neuhofen
2009 ULC Linz Oberbank
2008 Union Ebensee
2008 LAC Amateure Steyr
2009 DJK SF Reichenberg
2009 OTB-00 LA
2009 OTB-0O0 LA
2009 OTB-00 LA
2009 OTB-00 LA
2009 DJK SF Reichenberg
2009 OTB-00 LA
2008 ULC Linz Oberbank

Klasse Joker 60m BlockX
ben.
ben.

wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10
wU10

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

10,29
10,41
10,23
10,34
10,51
10,84
11,53
11,53
11,86
11,94
11,88
11,99
11,82
12,26
10,93
11,85
12,36
12,12
11,77
14,11

756 1:25,66
734 1:27,30
767 1:27,84
746 1:20,57
716 1:27,26
658 1:35,02
545 1:26,62
545 1:37,04
494 1:35,73
483 1:29,62
491 1:33,64
475 1:40,98
500 1:38,73
436 1:40,26
643 1:39,85
496 1:36,68
422 1:43,52
456

508 1:35,54
210 1:59,90

400m

451
418
407
561
419
279
431
246
267
373
301
189
221
199
205
252
156

270
17

Hochweit
1,05 960
0,90 656
0,90 656
0,80 471
0,90 656
0,95 754
0,90 656
0,90 656
0,90 656
0,80 471
0,85 562
0,90 656
0,80 471
0,85 562
0,75 385
0,75 385
0,70 303
0,80 471
0,65 227
0,70 303

Tennisball
18,60 438
25,63 638
21,40 517
17,25 400
15,29 345
16,35 374
12,28 261
15,40 348
12,40 264
13,78 302
12,72 273
13,28 288
16,83 388
16,16 369
14,69 328
13,22 287
14,16 313
11,56 241

8,62 160

8,80 165

Gesamt Platz

2605
2446
2347
2178
2136
2065
1893
1795
1681
1629
1627
1608
1580
1566
1561
1420
1194
1168
1165

695
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Cup
2605
2446
2347
2178
2136
2065
1893
1795
1681
1629
1627
1608
1580
1566
1561
1420
1194
1168
1165
695

wU10



StNr Vorname
23 Christina

105 Sophia
59 Viona
67 Corinna
43 Patricia

104 Leonie
96 Louise
61 Flora
40 Emely
45 Ashley
44 Ronja
12 Anna
58 Ida
75 Helena
60 Sara
78 Stella
69 Lilli
22 Linda

Name
Gangl
Kobler
Knoll
Maric
Brunninger
Kronberger
McDonald
Heiml
Rechberger
Boateng
Huemer
Reiter
Schultes
Netherer
Bogic
Gruber
Jonas
Gsottbauer

Jg Verein
2006 SU IGLA long life
2006 LG Kirchdorf
2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2006 PSV Wels
2006 ATSV Linz LA
2007 LG Kirchdorf
2006 OTB-00 LA
2007 LAC Amateure Steyr
2006 ULC Linz Oberbank
2007 ATSV Linz LA
2007 ATSV Linz LA
2007 ULC Linz Oberbank
2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2006 ULC Linz Oberbank
2006 LAC Amateure Steyr
2007 ULC Linz Oberbank
2007 ULC Linz Oberbank
2007 SU IGLA long life

Klasse Joker 60m Hii 800m Jump&Reach
wU12 ben. 10,93 896 2:49,91 978 0,60 1130
wU12 ben. 12,36 665 2:53,85 935 0,54 977
wU12 ben. 11,33 828 2:46,68 1015 0,57 1053
wU12 ben. 11,41 815 3:03,19 835 0,60 1130
wU12 ben. 10,87 906 2:56,69 904 0,51 901
wU12 ben. 11,43 812 2:50,96 967 0,43 706
wU12 ben. 11,73 763 3:04,00 827 0,43 706
wU12 ben. 11,92 733 2:50,83 968 0,43 706
wU12 ben. 12,09 707 3:07,01 796 0,43 706
wU12 ben. 12,89 588 3:01,44 853 0,51 901
wU12 ben. 13,20 545 3:17,21 695 0,46 779
wU12 ben. 12,31 673 3:26,97 605 0,46 779
wU12 ben. 12,88 589 3:26,93 606 0,49 852
wU12 ben. 12,10 705 3:14,09 725 0,37 566
wU12 10,90 901 0 0
wU12 ben. 13,51 503 3:30,79 572 0,37 566
wU12 ben. 12,99 574 3:17,56 692 0,29 387
wU12 ben. 16,23 203 3:30,29 576 0,35 520

Turbojav  Gesamt Platz
27,52 1336 4340 1
23,86 1142 3719 2
15,90 725 3621 3
16,05 732 3512 4
15,30 693 3404 5
13,55 603 3088 6
14,86 671 2967 7
12,55 551 2958 8
16,15 738 2947 9
12,15 531 2873 10
13,24 587 2606 11
11,98 522 2579 12
10,15 429 2476 13

956 399 2395 14
24,68 1186 2087 15
8,38 339 1980 16
7,04 271 1924 17
8,24 332 1631 18

Cup

4340
3719
3621
3512
3404
3088
2967
2958
2947
2873
2606
2579
2476
2395
2087
1980
1924
1631

wU12



StNr Vorname
25 Valentina
56 Veronika
55 Anna
57 Maya
11 Hannah
13 Lea
36 Leonie
54 Evelyn
35 Emmi
88 Ronja

101 Lea

27 Lara

29 Hanna
53 Lisa

26 Lena

34 Carmen
100 Paulina
33 Marlene
28 Irina

Name
Gromer
Schwarz
Bogic
Ringler
Hollinger
Triplat
Walchshofer
Rohn
Rathgeb
Wastl
Rossdorfer
Wetzlmayer
Berndorfer
Gruber
Schléglmann
Bankhammer
Paschl

Kohel

Rieder

Jg Verein
2005 SU IGLA long life
2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 Union Ebensee
2004 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 DJK SF Reichenberg
2004 OTB-00 LA
2005 SU IGLA long life
2005 SU IGLA long life
2004 LAC Amateure Steyr
2005 SU IGLA long life
2004 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 OTB-00 LA
2004 ULC Linz Oberbank
2005 SU IGLA long life

Klasse Joker
ben.
ben.

wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14
wU14

ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.
ben.

60m Hii

9,65 1128
10,51 970
11,27 838
10,98 887
10,96 891
10,65 945
10,85 910
11,28 837
11,09 869
11,35 825
11,60 784
12,45 652
11,92 733
10,69 938
11,51 799
11,09 869
12,53 640
11,11 865
13,87 456

800m

2:56,13 910
2:48,98 989
3:18,98 679
2:57,49 895
2:59,56 873
3:19,84 671
2:57,20 898
3:01,43 853
3:01,83 849
2:47,27 1008
3:00,79 860
3:08,44 781
2:58,19 888

0
3:41,05 486

0
3:22,62 645

0
3:03,18 835

Hoch
1,42 1222
1,34 1076
1,38 1148
1,22 865
1,26 934
1,22 865
1,22 865
1,30 1004
1,22 865
1,18 798
1,14 732
1,22 865
1,26 934
1,34 1076
1,10 667
1,18 798
1,10 667
1,22 865
1,06 604

Turbojav
27,92 1358
26,92 1304
25,21 1214
22,03 1046
20,37 958
23,98 1148
19,79 928
18,54 862
19,64 920
18,37 853
16,48 755
17,10 787
11,88 517
20,24 951
15,17 687
19,27 900
12,15 531
15,42 700
10,80 462

Gesamt Platz

4618
4339
3879
3693
3656
3629
3601
3556
3503
3484
3131
3085
3072
2965
2639
2567
2483
2430
2357
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Cup

4618
4339
3879
3693
3656
3629
3601
3556
3503
3484
3131
3085
3072
2965
2639
2567
2483
2430
2357

wU1l4



